
Masters & Certificates Cost Sheet

Tuition:
Book Cost (estimated): 
Student Fee: 
Estimated Cost:

C E R T I F I C A T E  ( 1 8  C R E D I T S )

M A S T E R  O F  D I V I N I T Y  ( 8 0  C R E D I T S )

T u i t i o n  b a s e d  o n  t h e  2 0 2 3 - 2 0 2 4  b u d g e t  y e a r .  
T u i t i o n  &  f e e s  a r e  s u b j e c t  t o  c h a n g e .

P r i c e  o f  b o o k s  m a y  v a r y .  $ 5 5 5  p e r  c r e d i t

$9,990
$450
$550

 $10,990

M A S T E R  O F  A R T S  ( 4 4  C R E D I T S )

First Year (18 credits)
Tuition 
Book Cost (estimated): 
Student Fee: 
Estimated Cost:

 $ 9,990
$450
$550

$ 10,990

Second Year (26 credits)
Tuition
Book Cost (estimated): 
Student Fee: 
Estimated Cost:

$14,430
$450
$690

$ 15,570

First Year (24 credits)
Tuition 
Book Cost (estimated): 
Student Fee:

Estimated Cost:

$13,320
$450
$690

 
$14,460

Second Year (27 credits)
Tuition 
Book Cost (estimated): 
Student Fee: 

Estimated Cost:

$14,985
$450
$690

 
$16,125

Third Year (29 credits)
Tuition 
Book Cost (estimated): 
Student Fee: 

Estimated Cost:

$16,095
$600
$690

 
$ 17,385

TOTAL PROGRAM STICKER PRICE: $26,560

TOTAL PROGRAM STICKER PRICE: $47,970

To get the most out of your graduate experience at the lowest cost, Northeastern Seminary seeks to assist
you in finding any additional aid money that may be available. Please contact an admissions counselor for

further details at 585.594.6802 or admissions@nes.edu.

mailto:admissions@nes.edu

