# Masters & Certificates Cost Sheet

Tuition based on the 2023-2024 budget year. Tuition & fees are subject to change. Price of books may vary. **\$555 per credit** 

# CERTIFICATE (18 CREDITS)

Estimated Cost:	\$10,990
Student Fee:	\$550
Book Cost (estimated):	\$450
Tuition:	\$9,990

## MASTER OF ARTS (44 CREDITS)

<b>First Year</b> (18 credits)		Second Year (26 credits)	)
Tuition	\$ 9,990	Tuition	\$14,430
Book Cost (estimated):	\$450	Book Cost (estimated):	\$450
Student Fee:	\$550	Student Fee:	\$690
Estimated Cost:	\$ 10,990	Estimated Cost:	\$ 15,570

#### **TOTAL PROGRAM STICKER PRICE: \$26,560**

## MASTER OF DIVINITY (80 CREDITS)

<b>First Year</b> (24 credits)	
Tuition	\$13,320
Book Cost (estimated):	\$450
Student Fee:	\$690

<b>Second Year</b> (27 credits)	
Tuition	\$14,985
Book Cost (estimated):	\$450
Student Fee:	\$690
Estimated Cost:	\$16,125
<b>Third Year</b> (29 credits)	
Tuition	\$16,095
Book Cost (estimated):	\$600
Student Fee:	\$690
Estimated Cost:	\$ 17,385

#### **TOTAL PROGRAM STICKER PRICE: \$47,970**

To get the most out of your graduate experience at the lowest cost, Northeastern Seminary seeks to assist you in finding any additional aid money that may be available. Please contact an admissions counselor for further details at 585.594.6802 or admissions@nes.edu.